Thousand only) as applicable, non-refundable in cash payable to the Cashier of this office on any 
working day, from 11:00 A.M. upto3:00 P.M. 

! (i) Name of Work: - Rehabilitation of a road from 104th Km of AMPT road to si:-
Dominic School (0.00 - 556.00m) 

(ii) Approximate Tender value: - Work Component: Rs I, 11,82,000.00 

(Rupees One Crore Eleven Lakh Eighty Two Thousand) only 

(iii) Nature of works: - I. Construction of Pavement 
2. Construction of Box Drain 
3. Construction of Iron Grating 

(iv) Time of completion: - 24 (Twenty four) months ti'om the date of issue of Final Work 
Order 

(v) Rates: - Rates (U'e to be quoted on flat percentage basis, I.e., AT